Case

R0901019
R0901019

R0901019

R0901019
R0901019

R0901019
R0901019
R0901019
R0901019
R0901019

R0901019
R0901019

R0901019

R0901019

R0901019

R0901019

R0901019

R0901019

R0901019

R0901019

Date

5/7/09
2/27/10

2/28/10

3/1/10
6/10/09

4/29/09
5/19/09
6/25/09
12/1/09
5/25/09

6/9/09
6/13/09

6/22/09

6/9/09

6/10/09

6/12/09

12/6/09

12/7/09

6/18/09

6/26/09

Attachment 3 - WEM Amended Timesheets - R0901019
(3-1-10 Compensation Request) amended 7-21-10

Activity/ Issue Description

compensation
compensation

compensation

compensation
ED process,
EM&V

GP

GP

GP
GP
Settlement

Settlement
Settlement

Settlement

Settlement,
ED process,
EM&V
Settlement,
ED process,
EM&V
Settlement,
ED process,
EM&V
Settlement,
ED process,
EM&V
Settlement,
ED process,
EM&V
Settlement,
ED process,
EM&V,EE
resource,
Misuse
Settlement,
ED process,
EM&V . EE
resource,
Misuse

draft & file WEM NOI

review rulings & decision/ cross

reference

review time sheets, draft request

draft & file request

review ED verification report;
history of DEER updates

draft & file Motion to become a
Party

review schedule, scoping memo

review recent rulings

read draft decision

Read ruling re comments on
settlement

Read Motion & settlement
read others comments on
settlement

emails/calls-locate audit; read
reply comments re settlement
Draft comments on settlement

Draft comments on settlement

draft & file comments on
settlement

draft comments on PD

draft & file comments on PD

call Comm Bohn's office,
request meeting; speak with
Robert Kinosian: IOUs
assumptions in 06-08 applic not
credible

draft & file ex parte notice (ED
process, DEER, ex ante)

Hrs.

2.00
3.50

4.00

6.75
4.50

1.00
0.50
0.50
2.50
0.25

2.25
3.50

1.50

325

4.00

6.00

2.00

3.75

0.25

0.75

Rate

90
90

90

90
180

180
180
180
180
180

180
180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

Amount

$180.00
$315.00

$360.00

$607.50
$810.00

$180.00
$90.00
$90.00
$450.00
$45.00

$405.00
$630.00

$270.00

$585.00

$720.00

$1,080.00

$360.00

$675.00

$45.00

$135.00

SB GT&S 0469411



Attachment 3 - WEM Amended Timesheets - R0901019
(3-1-10 Compensation Request) amended 7-21-10

R0901019 6/26/09  Settlement, draft & file motion for 1.75 180 $315.00
ED process, evidentiary hearings
EM&V,.EE
resource,
Misuse
subtotal regular hours (2009)  38.25 180 $6,885.00
subtotal compensation (2010) 16.25 90 1462.50
Grand Total 54.50 $8,347.50
{(computation of issue allocation)
ED process, $810.00
2 EM&V
GP $810.00
Settlement $1,350.00
Settlement,
ED process,
3 EM&V $3,420.00
Settlement,
ED process,
EM&V,EE
resource,
5 Misuse $495.00
Issue
allocation
ED process $1,644.00
EM&V $1,644.00
GP $810.00
EE resource $99.00
Misuse $99.00
Settlement $2,589.00
total $6,885.00

SB GT&S 0469412



